
    
 

Easy read participant consent form 

 

What do young people with learning disabilities think about having children? 

 
Answer YES or NO to these questions: 

 

 Have you been given an information sheet about the research? 

YES / NO 

  Have you been able to ask questions about the research and are 

you happy with the answers you have been given?    

YES / NO 

     Do you understand that you can stop the research at any time, 

and you don’t need to say why?    

YES / NO 

 Do you understand that what you say in the interview will be 
recorded?      
YES / NO 

 

  Do you understand that your name will be kept private? 
  YES / NO 
 

   Are you happy to take part in the research? 
  YES / NO 

 
 

 

 
 

I will record your answers to these questions  
before we start the interview. 


